

Legislation Text

File #: 34766_002, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #2 TO CONTRACT - EXTEND TERM TO 9/30/2020, ADD \$175,000 TO THE 1ST RENEWAL TERM & PRICES DURING THIS PERIOD SHALL REMAIN FIRM